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GRANDEEZA

Bites and Beverage list

Option 1 (Individually ordered)

Bites
Chicken
Pork
Beef

Cuttlefish

Prawns

Fish

Mix Vegetables
Chickpeas
French Fries
Kievs

Cutlets

Sausage

(Devilled or Fried)

(Devilled, Fried or Pepper Stew)
(Devilled, Fried or Pepper Stew)
(Devilled, Crumb Fried, Batter Fried
or Garlic Butter)

(Batter Fried or Crumb Fried)
(Devilled or Fish Finger)

(Boiled, Chop Suey or Pepper Fried)

(Boiled or Devilled)

(Chicken or Potatoes)
(Fish or vegetable)

(Cheese & onion or Kochchi)

Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg

Per Kg

each
each

each

2018

LKR2050

LKR2050

LKR2050

LKR2550

LKR2800

LKR2550

LKR1300

LKR1300

LKR1550

LKR60

LKR60

LKR60

2019

LKR2150

LKR2150

LKR2150

LKR2650

LKR2900

LKR2650

LKR1400

LKR1400

LKR1650

LKR60

LKR60

LKR60



Chasers and Beer

2018 2019
Carlsberg - LKR465 LKR795
Lion Beer - LKR415 LKR460
Soft drinks/ Soda - LKR170 LKR190
Cocktail Making : (Excluding Liquor)

2018 2019
Making Charges (Per Glass) - LKR180 LKR195

Ingredients — Eg: Fresh Fruits, Fresh Juice and Syrups will be charge on consumption.



Option 2 (Package)

Bites and beverage package- for 2018 — LKR1800 per person
for 2019 - LKR1900 per person

Package includes
Soft Drinks unlimited
Beer Unlimited
10 choices of bites

Meat Items (Pick 2)

O
O
O
O
O

Oven baked or Fried Soya Sauce Marinated Chicken Wings
Devilled or Fried Chicken Sausages

Pepper Fried Devilled Pork

Spicy Devilled Beef

Pork or Beef Devilled Sausages

Seafood (Pick 2)

O
O
O
O
O

Saffron Batter or Crumb Fried Prawns
Fried Fish Fingers

Chinese Chilli Fish

Batter or Crumb Fried Cuttlefish

Green Chilli and Potato Mixed Fish Cutlets

Vegetables (Pick 2)

O
O
O
O
O

Pepper and Butter Mixed Boiled Vegetables
Spicy Vegetable Cutlets

Crumb Fried Fresh Vegetables

Salt and Pepper Mixed Yellow Cucumber
Boiled or Devilled Chick Peas

Packed to pan (Pick 2)

O

O O O

Potato Kievs

Crumb Fried Chicken or Beef Balls
Vegetable Patties

Vegetable Spring Rolls

Vegetable Samosas

Cold Canapé (Pick 2)

O O O O O

Cheese and Pineapple
Baked Chicken

Cold Meat

Mixed Seafood Mousse
Oven Roast Beef



