

Bites and Beverage list

Option 1 (Individually ordered)

Bites				2018	2019
Chicken	(Devilled or Fried)	Per Kg	-	LKR2050	LKR2150
Pork	(Devilled, Fried or Pepper Stew)	Per Kg	-	LKR2050	LKR2150
Beef	(Devilled, Fried or Pepper Stew)	Per Kg	-	LKR2050	LKR2150
Cuttlefish	(Devilled, Crumb Fried, Batter Fried	Per Kg	-	LKR2550	LKR2650
	or Garlic Butter)				
Prawns	(Batter Fried or Crumb Fried)	Per Kg	-	LKR2800	LKR2900
Fish	(Devilled or Fish Finger)	Per Kg	-	LKR2550	LKR2650
Mix Vegetables	(Boiled, Chop Suey or Pepper Fried)	Per Kg	-	LKR1300	LKR1400
Chickpeas	(Boiled or Devilled)	Per Kg	-	LKR1300	LKR1400
French Fries				LKR1550	LKR1650
Kievs	(Chicken or Potatoes)	each	-	LKR60	LKR60
Cutlets	(Fish or vegetable)	each	-	LKR60	LKR60
Sausage	(Cheese & onion or Kochchi)	each	-	LKR60	LKR60

Chasers and Beer

		2018	2019
Carlsberg	-	LKR465	LKR795
Lion Beer	-	LKR415	LKR460
Soft drinks/ Soda	-	LKR170	LKR190

Cocktail Making: (Excluding Liquor)

		2018	2019
Making Charges (Per Glass)	-	LKR180	LKR195

Ingredients – Eg: Fresh Fruits, Fresh Juice and Syrups will be charge on consumption.

Option 2 (Package)

Bites and beverage package- for 2018 – LKR1800 per person

for 2019 - LKR1900 per person

Package includes

Soft Drinks unlimited Beer Unlimited

10 choices of bites

Meat Items (Pick 2)

- o Oven baked or Fried Soya Sauce Marinated Chicken Wings
- Devilled or Fried Chicken Sausages
- o Pepper Fried Devilled Pork
- Spicy Devilled Beef
- Pork or Beef Devilled Sausages

Seafood (Pick 2)

- Saffron Batter or Crumb Fried Prawns
- Fried Fish Fingers
- o Chinese Chilli Fish
- o Batter or Crumb Fried Cuttlefish
- Green Chilli and Potato Mixed Fish Cutlets

Vegetables (Pick 2)

- o Pepper and Butter Mixed Boiled Vegetables
- Spicy Vegetable Cutlets
- Crumb Fried Fresh Vegetables
- Salt and Pepper Mixed Yellow Cucumber
- Boiled or Devilled Chick Peas

Packed to pan (Pick 2)

- o Potato Kievs
- o Crumb Fried Chicken or Beef Balls
- Vegetable Patties
- Vegetable Spring Rolls
- Vegetable Samosas

Cold Canapé (Pick 2)

- Cheese and Pineapple
- o Baked Chicken
- Cold Meat
- Mixed Seafood Mousse
- Oven Roast Beef